LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/6 Rev. 09/27/23
SPEC.1110.B.1122
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Slice Medium (SLM)

Weight lbs (kg) 27 (12.2)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 2/6 Rev. 09/27/23
SPEC.1110.B.1122
Slice Medium Outdoor LED Area Light Type :
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
1.	 Custom lumen and wattage packages available, consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
2.	 Not available on “Type 5W” distribution.
3.	 Consult factory for availability.
4.	 Motion sensors are field configurable via an app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store. See controls section for more details.
5.	 Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
6.	 Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
7.	 “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES7
Order Number Description
408273CLR Round Pole Adapter (3” Round/Tapered Poles)
379967CLR Round Pole Adapter (4” Round Poles)
379968CLR Round Pole Adapter (5” Round Poles)
800686BLK B5 to B3 Adapter
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES
Order Number Description
122514 Twist Lock Photocell (120V) for use with CR7P
122515 Twist Lock Photocell (208-277) for use with CR7P
122516 Twist Lock Photocell (347V) for use with CR7P
1225180 Twist Lock Photocell (480V) for use with CR7P
61409 AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller
661410 AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller
14932 Shorting Cap for use with CR7P
Accessory Ordering Information6
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SLM    LED    4L    SIL    FTA    UNV    DIM    AMT    ALSCS04    BRZ    IL
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Lens Distribution Orientation2 Voltage
SLM - Slice Medium LED 2L - 2,000 lms
4L - 4,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages1
SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw Automotive
AM - Automotive Merchandise
(blank) - standard (no rotation)
L- Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)
Driver Color Temperature Controls Finish Options
DIM - 0-10v
Dimming (10-100%)
AMT - Narrow Band Amber (Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse  Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)4
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)4
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10V Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.415
IMSBTL1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)4
IMSBTL2- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (25-40’ MH)4
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V
PCI347 - 347V
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Half Louver (Moderate Spill Light
Cutoff)2
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)2
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary